Melimin Melimin From (Person): Mund	Ashik	ASSIGNM of	ENT (Office) MSh)ate/Time:	31063018	335pm
			energy and				
OD (F) / WS / TP RES / C	DD RES / EVA		CS	Insured:	S	KB 6729B	
nt Workshop m/sof	Chunni Blk 10	whter Ind	Park 2A	Tel:	6542	5119	
Policy No. 27772	the second secon	1111/2 (1100	Claim No:			Lineania	
Sum Insured:	The second secon		Excess:				
Make of Veh.		***************************************		1	A,O.C	19062018	
(Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / RE Date/Time: 31062018	V 24 HRS WY 357pm Pe		32062018 Irene		H.O.D. E.	dorsement:	
Date/Time Action/Instr	ruction (🗸) Estimat	e			50.10	
	11 G - NS 98 - CVI		7			DCA : 190	
	t via			advis	е		
							in each March

310

TOTAL

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	KWO WOO	1				
40.000	19 Jun 2018		21 Jun 2018	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitte	d Ins Auth'e	d Statu	rs .	
Main			15:35 Assign					Assignmen	nt
	Main		Reference		laim Details			_	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	ATIC		Statis Details			Documents Show Al		Show All
Insured:	DEN DE		170 500 5000		-	***************************************	[Create	d by insure	The state of the s
Main Clain	nant:	COM	LIS FOO SHER LE	NG, ID: S18	05337C		Tr. outc	a by mour	erj
	10		ORT TRANSPORT	ATION PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. No	.: 199303821R			
	le Reg. No.: SHA3811G Date of Loss: 19/06			[19 Mont	/06/2018 21:00 - :59 9 Months and 1 Days From LTA g Date (Man Yr)]				
Claim Type		TP		P	olicy/Cover Note N	27721601611			rehensive)
Venicle Reg	g. No. (Insured):	SKB6	729B	D	Policy No. (Claimant):		25/07/20	18	.tus:
					Evencer				
Repairer:		Chunr Mo Kio	ni Motor Work Pte - Tel: 6542 7162	Ltd (HQ) Blk	10 Ang Mo Kie Inc	dustrial Park 2A.	5\$3,500.0	00 K Autonoist	Feee
landling In	Surer:	MSIG 6594.2	Insurance (Singa 548]	pore) Pte. Lt	d. (HQ) - Tel: +65	5 6827 7888 TH	andled by	Muhd Ashi	508047 Ang
djuster:		LKK A	uto Consultante D	te I td (NO)				Hullu ASIII	K B Madi -
river/Cust	odian (Insured):	PHYLLI	S FOO SHER LENG	(51 / Female)	NRIC: 6256-3561	[Imm.Advice	e due 22,	/06/2018]	
dj Asg. Re	marks:	SURVE 5119/6	Y AGREE ON SJE - 542 7162	REQUEST TO A	SSIGN LKK LIABIL	.ITY: 50%/50% C	ONTACT: N	IS LYNN/MS	IRENE 6542
	ED MAIL RECE	IVED							
There are no mail for this case.					View All Compose Case Ma			Case Mail	
LL ASSO	CIATED TASKS								
Due Date	s geometric i	Type Task G			View All	Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task I	Complete
o results.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Type Task G	roup Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed		Created Or	-

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd From:

> 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Muhd Ashik B Madi

Date: 26 Jun 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SKB6729B

TP Vehicle No

: SHA3811G

Accident Date

: 19/06/2018

Make

: TOYOTA PRIUS

Assignment Date

: 21/06/2018

Date of Inspection

: 22/06/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 14.00

Inspection At

: CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD (HQ)

BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A, #03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT

SINGAPORE 568047

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages o/s front, o/s bosy and o/s rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	61,297.91
Revised Amount	:S\$	13,926.88
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	13,600.75
Total	:S\$	27,527.63

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

(x) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

MCD618079652 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pto Ltd - Layeng ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/06/2018 16:12 SUBMITTED BY: Jenet Um Slang Gek

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.

AC	מום	HINE	STA	d = 1.7.	120	ь
AL	SIL		O I A	7	-	

Date Of Report

20/06/2018 16:12

Date Of Accident

19/06/2018 21:30

Exact Location Of Accident

LORONG CHUAN T JUNCTION OF SERANGOON AVE 3

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA3811G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Co Reg No

199303821R

Email Address

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

PRIUS HYBRID

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

MCOM0015

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

CHENG CHER KWAN

NRIC No Date Of Birth S00733361

11/10/1952 OUTDOOR Occupation 27/03/1974 Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

44 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-93370363

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMall Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 407 SERANGOON AVENUE 1

#12-89

Postcode

550407

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2 YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

SERANGOON NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 50 SERANGOON AVE 2 #01-02 , POSTCODE: 556129 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Address Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4880999 - FAX NO: 64883561

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT NO: T/20180620/2029 " TYPE OF ACCIDENT :- HEAD TO SIDE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKB6729B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96382266

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

LAMP POST NAVUNKNOWN

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHENG CHER KWAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHA3811G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

CHOY JIA JIE (PAX)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NOSE

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHA3811G

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (li) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Puche

Date & Time: 20.06.2018 @ 15:30 Hrs

D

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Rubbini

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

_
\dashv
-
_
-

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

CO, REG. NO. 199303821R
Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 20.06,2018 @ 15:30 Hrs

æ.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Rubbini NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

2





Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon N.P.C

50 Serangoon Avenue 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-4880999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

100000000000000000000000000000000000000	T/20180620/2029

Report No. T/20180620/2029

Date/Time Report Made: 20/06/2018 11:54		lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	t si Partici	ilars				
Name of	Informant: CHER KW		Address:	ON AVENUE 1 #12-89 SINGAPORE		
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.:) / S00733:	361	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93370363		
National SINGAP	ty: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 65	Date of Birth: 11/10/1952	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Name			
Occupation: Taxi driver		Driving Licence Information Class:	on: Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulance	Drink	Date/Time of Accident: 19/06/2018 21:30	Type of Location: T-Junction	
Location: Along Road 1 LORONG CH Along Lorong Weather: Clear	Chuan near the T-junction bet	ween Lorong d Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way	11912.70	fic Control: Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To Side		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes		

Vehicle No.	Type	Make 2	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SHA3811G	Car	TOYOTA	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT	Blue	Slightly Damaged	1
SKB6729B	Car	TOYOTA	CAMRY 2.4 AUTO ABS AIRBAG	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon N.P.C 50 Serangoon Avenue 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE

Report No. T/20180620/2029

556129

Tel No: 1800-4880999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian Ir		100000		-	
No. of Pedestrian	Use of Ped				
Name	CHENG CHER KWAN		ID No.		S0073336I
Related Vehicle	SHA3811G (Car)		Contact No.		93370363
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	19/06/2018	Date Disch	arge	20/06	5/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 04	Degree of			
Passenger	加加加加加州	公司和明显地	法的选	SHEET OF	
Name	CHOY JIA JIE		ID No.		NIL
Related Vehicle	SHA3811G (Car)		Contact No.		96667209
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of g ce & / Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Iniury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 19/06/2018 at around 2130hrs, I was driving my vehicle SHA3811G (Comfort Taxi) along Lorong Chuan towards Braddell Road. The weather was clear and the road was dry. As I was reaching at the T-junction between Lorong Chuan and Serangoon Avenue 3. I noticed that the traffic light was green, and thus I continued driving forward as I wanted to travel towards braddell road. However, when I reach at the middle of the T-junction, there was a vehicle SKB6729B coming from the opposite direction and turning in to Serangoon Avenue 3, I could not avoid and thus the other vehicle had hit onto the front driver side of my vehicle. The impact was moderate, we stopped our vehicle and came out to make a check. The other driver informed that he noticed that I had signal left and thought I am driving from the slip road to Serangoon Avenue 3. When he was turning in to Serangoon Avenue 3, he noticed my vehicle was already at the middle of the road and thus he could stop in time. As such, his vehicle had hit onto my vehicle.

I would like to state that my signal was on however it was from I was turning from Boundary road to Lorong Chuan and distance was very short as such I need time to change to back to normal. The ambulance and police was here. My passenger and I was conveyed to Tan Tock Seng Hospital. I had suffered neck injury on the left side and was given a 4 days MC. There was CCTV installed inside my vehicle.





Report No. T/20180620/2029

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon N.P.C 50 Serangoon Avenue 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-4880999

556129





Report No. T/20180620/2029

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon N.P.C 50 Serangoon Avenue 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 556129

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-4880999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 LAM CHEW KIT	Ckohen
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	20/06/2018 11:54
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
TP/GIT/	
Sgt 3 PASHIDAH BINTE AZMAN SN 154 Contacta : 25476216	
Authentication Startinature:	
Singapore Police Force	

. 21-06-18;15:07 ; Chunni Motor Works Pte Ltd Soon Hock ;CHUNNIMOTOR WORK PIELID TO GWEY MY (LLK)

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SHA 3811G

MAKE

MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS

DATE : 20.06.20

MSIG

TEL NO: 6542 5119

FAX NO: 6542 6039

MODEL	: TOYOTA PRIUS	1	FAX NO: 6542		
	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
	BONNET At			\$ 938.40	
	BONNET HINGE (RH)			\$ 56.40	
	BONNET HINGE (LH) 1/>†			S 56.40	3 X
	RADIATOR GRILLE A HH			\$ 438.00	×
	RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM SVC			\$ 86.50	
	LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH mounting broken			S 920.00	~
	LAMP ASSY, FOG, LH NH			20.00	×
	FRONT BUMPER COVER Deady			\$ 490.50	2
	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNENT Z CVC			3 091.30	
	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNENT ABSORBER 🔻	ト ト(\$ 115.70	スト
	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 2 +000			\$ 78.80	-
	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE byoken			S 301.90	_
	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Huc	5,529355		S 22.00	
	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 0/3 booker 14/5	8/2	s (77.00)	s 154.00	12440
	FRONT UNDER COVER 4 TOTAL			S 180.80	
	ENGINE UNDER COVER (RR)			S 453.10	0.000017
	COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, RH SVC			\$ 28.38	300000
	REINFORCEMENT SUB-ASSY, FRONT BUMPER LOWE	RA. Ut		\$ 236.10	
	SUPPORT FR BUMPER, RH MIN			S 81.70	×
	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE FRAME HH			\$ 236.90	15 (0250)
	BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER SIDE, RH NA	k 50		s 77.00	×
	ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER, LOWER (SPONGE LOW)	ER) A HA		\$ 127.70	2X
	UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED) broker worth			\$ 3,413.40	
	UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH (LED) & bolan mor	1000		\$ 3,413.40	
	HEAD LAMP PANEL (RH) & Dented	1		\$ 213.50	a -
	TOP PANEL CENTRE Com Dentra			\$ 364.90	4-
	TOP PANEL SIDE, RH & 4+			\$ 69.20	4 -
	BRACE PANEL NE 15+		1	s 75.20	2
	BRACKET, HEADLAMP MOUNTING, RH 4 H			s 25.50	RX
	RADIATOR ASSY NA		1	\$ 1,841.80	×
	RADIATOR FAN COWLING ASSY NA			s 661.30	X
	RADIATOR BOTTOM MOUNTING		1	\$ 27.50	×
	RADIATOR FAN BLADE (RH)		1	\$ 233.10	×
	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (RH) Head		1	\$ 543.70	102
	DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, RH 4 Ha				27
	AIR DUCT NA			\$ 129.40	
	INLET ASSY, AIR CLEANER			s 199.20	
	CONDENSER ASSY, W/RECEIVER		8	s 1,304.00	1000
	AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE			\$ 386.90	
	AIRCON LIQUID HOSE & PIPE HA			\$ 580.45	333
	FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT RH	1		\$ 933.10	0 100
	FRONT HOUSING ASSY, RH & Dented		12222 (1	\$ 945.26	0.555.45
	FRONT FENDER SHIELD, RH	9	1377761	s 198.50	150
				\$ 14.90	
	FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP Nec			\$ 86.50	1 6755
	FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, RH %+ PROTECTOR. FRONT FENDER SIDE PANEL, RH Z H			s 113.90	+30

SHA 3811G

				31	LX 3811G	
	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	A)	MOUNT	25 4
	GUSSET, FRONT FENDER APRON, LOWER RH 7 HA			S	34.90	*X
	MEMBER, FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, UPPER RH	XHM		\$	138,40	* *
	MEMBER, FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, LOWER FRO	ONT RH	HH	S	82,30	41
	PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, RH Devoted			S	1,238.50	-
	FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER,RH 4 5+			S	82.30	2 L
	FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER, RH * UF			\$		20
	FRONT DOOR CHECK, RH * ">+			s		2 -
	FRONT DOOR TRIMBOARD, RH A HI			s	725.00	0.000, 0.00
	FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING, RH SVC		i)	S	188.60	100 1000
	MOTOR ASSY, POWER WINDOW REGULATOR, RH ?	NH		s	941.80	7522.40
	REGULATOR SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR WINDOW, RH	100		S	228.40	
	MIRROR ASSY, OUTER REAR VIEW, RH Dem 1 100 S			s	1,374.00	
	MOULDING, FRONT DOOR WINDOW FRAME, REAR R	. Salar and the		s	53.70	H.
	MOULDING, REAR DOOR WINDOW FRAME, FRONT R			s	69.20	
	ROCKER PANEL, RH NH	1		s	559.20	1500
	REINFORCE SUB-ASSY, ROCKER, OUTER RH			s		iama X
	FRONT PILLAR UPPER COVER, RH Monthing CACAL			S	96.00	
	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING A HALL			S	208.60	4 -
	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS PILLAR, RH & Dent			S		4-
	WIPER TOP GARNISH SVC			S	668.32	1000
	WIPER SPARE TANK & broken			S		4-
1	WIPER SPARE TANK MOTOR NH			S	242.70	100000
ĺ				S		~ ×
	WIPER SPARE TANK FLOAT (NECK) ₹ 5V -			S	1,570.55	
	FRONT WHEEL RIM (RH) Cont			300		2-
	FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (RH) 2 0 00			S	631.90	UN 23
	FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH) & distration of the state			5	398.20	3/2/00 per 0 mag 1
				- 5	196.20	1.820
	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH) by disturted			8	1,764.00	1000
	RACK & PINION ASSY			s	1,621.30	
	BAR, STABILIZER HA & ALSTVAN			\$	352.40	/ -
	KNUCKLE, STEERING, RH			s	580.80	All the second second
	JOINT ASSY, LOWER BALL, FRONT RH			S	199.98	
	END SUB-ASSY, TIE ROD, RH * WY			S		*X
	ENGINE UNDER COVER A town HM TOP			- 88	159.30	7
				S	2,504.40	120
	ENGINE CROSS MEMBER & distant		600	1		1000
	ENGINE MOUNTING (LH/RH)	HM	\$ (382.70	1		又上
	ENGINE MTG (FRONT)			S		*-
	ENGINE MTG (REAR)			\$		Z -
	GEARBOX ASSY Dem		8000 }-	S	13,850.50	
The second	ARM REST ASSY * 9V		74	S	1,389.90	
	SENSOR, SPEED, FRONT RH NH			S	446.50	1
	WIRING FRONT My broken		23388.85	S	8,450.50	*
	SUB TOTAL			s	67,071.64	1
	LESS 20%	25%	27.44.5	S	13,414.33	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		3716.51	S	53,657.31	+
			27874.9	8		
		L		1		_

SHA 3811G

	T			SHA 38		
19	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE		IOUNT	
	FRONT NO. PLATE 3/C			\$		NETT \times
	FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER SVC		1	S		NETT \times
	FRONT NO.PLATE GARNISH			S		$NETT \times$
	FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO.RH Hue			S	75.00	NETT -
	FRONT WINSCREEN SEALANT & LLL			S	46.00	NETT4 -
	FRONT TYRE (RH) SVL		1.5	S	216.00	NETT X
			8121.00			3.00
			8,5	S	491.00	
	REAR BUMPER CVEUR MONNY			s	458.60 22.00	
				S	94.80	
	RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE, RH SVC		1	S	817.50	References
	REAR FENDER, RH Dega Dendra			112		100
	REAR FENDER SHEILD (RH) NH		2525:10	S	134.20	11932
	PANEL SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR, RH		2525.10	S	257.90	0.00
	REAR DOOR RUBBER SEAL OUTER >VC		1893.82	3	231.50	×
	SUB TOTAL			S	3,012.00	
	LESS 20%	1550		S	602.40	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	5,0		S	2,409.60	
	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT HELL REAR DOOR COMFORT & APPS STICKER .RH HELL		130\-	s s		NETT -
	LABOUR CHARGE 22 06 2018 @ 11300	٥			1,700.00	12001
	Panel Beating Not Auch 1			S	1,400.00	9001
	Spray Painting Charge			S	80.00	3010
	Wiring Charge	_	3	s	100.00	401-
	4 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00			s	50.00	ин
	Towing Charge Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			s	100.00	
	Transfer of Door		s 80.00	s	160.00	601-
	285		3 00.00	s	200.00	1000
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)			s	-120.00	
	Four Wheel Alignment			s	90.00	HM 60 12
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas		440	5		1501-
LKKA	Remove/Refix Gearbox auto Consultants bence polify		12AD/	1.5		1501
the R	Remove/Refix Dashboard		9131	S	200.00	36 41.1
To ref To dis	surv Remove/Refix/Front Windscreen Glass			S	120.00	NM 801-
• Parts	prices are subject to confirmation			S	90.00	130
	party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis agail modification(s) is allowed TOTAL LABOUR			s	4,610.00	1
Supp	lementary item(s) must be resurveyed and				11.00	
is sub	ject to final approval from Insurance Company ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	61,297.91	1107102
Adknow	nitial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle	m . c	, , , , , , ,	-		740+64.4

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18011287/DTBN2

Date:

23/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A27721681QMY

Claimant

SHA3811G

Insured Vehicle No: SKB6729B

86500000 50

0 km

Vehicle No : Date of Loss:

19/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 561956

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA3811G

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer: 2ZRR962379 JTDKB3FU503537475

Reg. Date: Colour: 18/11/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Blue

Blue

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1798 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Front Left Side:

West Lake 6 mm West Lake 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 6 mm West Lake 6 mm

Front Right Side: West Lake 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	56,687.91	38,019.71	18,668.20	32.93
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,610.00	2,750.00	1,860.00	40.35
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	61,297.91	40,769.71	20,528.20	33.49
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		32,000.00		
(S\$)	61,297.91	32,000.00	29,297.91	47.80
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	4,290.85	2,240.00	2,050.85	47.80
Nett Amount (S\$)	65,588.76	34,240.00	31,348.76	47.80

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/06/2018

Date Inspected:

22/06/2018 Inspected At:

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A,

#03-19 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

23.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 Aug 2018)

Parts:

144

TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHA3811G)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BONNET	Bent	938.40 FL	*938.40 FL
2	1		*BONNET HINGE RH	Bent	56.40 FL	*56.40 FL
3	1		*BONNET HINGE LH	Bent	56.40 FL	*56.40 FL
4	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Not Necessary	438.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM	Serviceable	86.50 FL	*-FL
6	1		*LAMP ASSY,FOG,RH	Mounting Broken	920.00 FL	*920.00 FL
7	1		*LAMP ASSY,FOG,LH	Not Necessary	920.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Dented	490.50 FL	*490.50 FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Buckled	691.50 FL	
10	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER	Not Necessary	115.70 FL	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	78.80 FL	
12	1		*FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	Broken	301.90 FL	*301.90 FL
13	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	
14	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	O/s Broken/N/s Serviceable	154.00 FL	*77.00 FL
15	1		*FRONT UNDER COVER	Torn	180.80 FL	*180.80 FL
15 16	1		*ENGINE UNDER COVER RR	Not Necessary	453.10 FL	
17	1		*COVER,FRONT BUMPER HOLE,RH	Serviceable	28.38 FL	
18	1		*REINFORCEMENT SUB-ASSY,FRONT BUMPER LOWER	Bent	236.10 FL	*236.10 FL
19	1		*SUPPORT FR BUMPER RH	Not Necessary	81.70 FL	*- FL
20	1		*FRONT BUMPER CENTRE FRAME	Not Necessary	236.90 FL	*-FL
21	1		*BRACKET,FRONT BUMPER SIDE RH	Not Necessary	77.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*ABSORBER,FRONT BUMPER LOWER (SPONGE LOWER)	Not Necessary	127.70 FL	*-FL
23	1		"UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP RH (LED)	Mounting Broken	3,413.40 FL	*3,413.40 FL
24	1		*UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP LH (LED)	Mounting Broken	3,413.40 FL	*3,413.40 FL
25	1		*HEAD LAMP PANEL RH	Dented	213.50 FL	*213.50 FL
26	1		*TOP PANEL CENTRE	Dented	364.90 FL	*364.90 FL
27	1		*TOP PANEL SIDE RH	Bent	69.20 FL	*69.20 FL
28	1		*BRACE PANEL	Bent	75.20 FL	*75.20 FL
29	1		*BRACKET,HEADLAMP MOUNTING,RH	Not Necessary	25.50 FL	. *-FL
30	1		*RADIATOR ASSY	Not Necessary	1,841.80 FL	. *- FL
31	1		*RADIATOR DAN COWLING ASSY	Not Necessary	661.30 FL	. *-FL
32	1		*RADIATOR BOTTOM MOUNTING	Not Necessary	27.50 FL	. *-Fl
33	1		*RADIATOR FAN BLADE RH	Not Necessary	233.10 FL	. *-FL
34	1		*RADIATOR FAN MOTOR RH	Not Necessary	543.70 FL	. *-Fl
	4		*DEFLECTOR,RADIATOR SIDE RH	Not Necessary	83.50 FL	. *-Fl
35	4		*AIR DUCT	Not Necessary	129.40 FL	*- Fl
36	1		*INLET ASSY,AIR CLEANER	Not Necessary	199.20 FL	
37	1		*CONDENSER ASSY,W/RECEIVER	Not Necessary	1,304.00 FL	
38	1		*AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE	Not Necessary	386.90 FL	77723
39	1		*AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE *AIRCON LIQUID HOSE & PIPE	Not Necessary	580.45 FL	
40	1		Report was unsubmitted			

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
11	1		*FENDER SUB-ASSY,FRONT RH	Buckled	933.10 FL	*933.10 FL
12	1		*FRONT HOUSING ASSY,RH	Dented	945.26 FL	*945.26 FL
	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD,RH	Deformed	198.50 FL	*198.50 FL
13	8.5		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP	Necessary	14.90 FL	*14.90 FL
14	1			Bent	86.50 FL	*86.50 FL
45 46	1		*FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM,RH *PROTECTOR,FRONT FENDER SIDE PANEL,RH	Not Necessary	113.90 FL	*-FL
47	1		*GUSSET,FRONT FENDER APRON,LOWER	Not Necessary	34.90 FL	*-FL
48	1		*MEMBER,FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE,UPPER RH	Not Necessary	138.40 FL	*-FL
49	1		*MEMBER,FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE,LOWER FRONT RH	Not Necessary	82.30 FL	*-FL
50	1		*PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, RH	Dented	1,238.50 FL	*1,238.50 FL
51	1		*FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER,RH	Bent	82.30 FL	*82.30 FL
52	1		*FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER,RH	Bent	91.20 FL	*91.20 FL
53	1		*FRONT DOOR CHECK,RH	Bent	153.52 FL	*153.52 FL
54	1		*FRONT DOOR TRIMBOARD,RH	Not Necessary	725.00 FL	*-FL
55	1		*FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING,RH	Serviceable	188.60 FL	*-FL
56	1		*MOTOR ASSY,POWER WINDOW REGULATOR,RH	Not Necessary	941.80 FL	*-FL
57	1		*REGULATOR SUB-ASSY,FRONT DOOR WINDOW,RH	Not Necessary	228.40 FL	*-FL
58	1		*MIRROR ASSY, OUTER REAR VIEW, RH	Damaged/Loose	1,374.00 FL	*1,374.00 FL
59	1		*MOULDING,FRONT DOOR WINDOW FRAME,REAR RH	Serviceable	53.70 FL	*-FL
60	1		*MOULDING,REAR DOOR WINDOW FRAME,FRONT RH	Serviceable	69.20 FL	
61	1		*ROCKER PANEL,RH	Not Necessary	559.20 FL	
62	1		*REINFORCE SUB-ASSY,ROCKER,OUTER RH	Not Necessary	519.80 FL	
63	1		*FRONT PILLAR UPPER COVER,RH	Mounting Cracked	96.00 FL	
64	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	208.60 FL	
65	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS PILLAR RH	Dented	339.56 FL	
66	1		*WIPER TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	668.32 FL	
67	1		*FRONT WHEEL RIM RH	Cut	1,570.55 FL	*1,570.55 FL
68	1		*FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING RH	Damaged	559.94 FL	*559.94 FL
69	1		*FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM RH	Distorted	631.90 FL	*631.90 FL
70	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH	Distorted	398.20 FL	*398.20 FL
	-		*ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING RH	Not Necessary	196.20 FL	
71 72	1		*FRONT DRIVE SHAFT RH	Distorted		*1,764.00 FL
73	1		*RACK & PINION ASSY	Damaged		*1,621.30 FL
74	1		*BAR,STABILIZER	Distorted	352.40 FL	
	1		*KNUCKLE,STEERING RH	Distorted	580.80 FL	
75	1		*JOINT ASSY,LOWER BALL,FRONT RH	Not Necessary	199.98 FL	
76	- 0			Not Necessary	159.30 FL	
77	1		*END SUB-ASSY,TIE ROD,RH	Torn	457.20 FL	
78	1		*ENGINE UNDER COVER			*2,504.40 FL
79	1		*ENGINE CROSS MEMBER	Distorted		
80	1		*ENGINE MOUNTING LH/RH	O/s Damaged/N/s Not Necessary	765.40 FL	
81	1		*ENGINE MTG (FRONT)	Damaged	174.63 FL	
82	1		*ENGINE MTG (REAR)	Bent	172.90 FL	
83	1		*ARM REST ASSY	Serviceable	1,389.90 FL	
84	1		*SENSOR SPEED,FRONT RH	Not Necessary	446.50 FL	
85	1		*WIRING FRONT	Broken		. *8,450.50 FL
86	1		*REAR BUMPER	Mounting Cracked	458.60 FL	
87	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	
88	1		*RETAINER, REAR BUMPER SIDE RH	Serviceable	94.80 FL	
	1		*REAR FENDER RH	Dented	817.50 FL	*817.50 FL

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
90	1		*REAR FENDER SHIELD RH	Not Necessary	134.20 FL	*-FL
91 92	1		*PANEL SUB-ASSY,REAR DOOR,RH *REAR DOOR RUBBER SEAL OUTER	Dented Serviceable	1,227.00 FL 257.90 FL	*1,227.00 FL *- FL
93 94	1		*WIPER SPARE TANK *WIPER SPARE TANK MOTOR	Broken Not Necessary	183.75 FL 242.70 FL	*183.75 FL *- FL
95 96	1		*WIPER SPARE TANK FLOAT (NECK) *GEARBOX ASSY	Serviceable Damaged	55.50 FL 11,080.40 FS	*-FL *8,000.00FS
97 98	1		*FRONT NO PLATE *FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER	Serviceable Serviceable	25.00 FS 30.00 FS	5,10,600
99	1		*FRONT NO PLATE GARNISH *FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO RH	Not Necessary Necessary	99.00 FS 75.00 FS	*-FS
100 101 102	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT *FRONT TYRE RH	Necessary Serviceable	46.00 FS 216.00 FS	*46.00 FS
103 104	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT *REAR DOOR COMFORT & APPS STICKER RH	Necessary Necessary	50.00 FS 80.00 FS	*50.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			- List Item Discount on	Sub Total (S\$) L Items 20.00/25.00% (S\$)		47,942.61 9,922.90
				Total Parts (S\$)	56,687.91	38,019.71
			Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

lo	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
abou	ur Items			1000000000
	PANEL BEATING	New	1,700.00	1,200.00
S 8	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	1,400.00	800.00
	WIRING CHARGE	New	80.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE	New	100.00	40.00
	TOWING CHARGE	New	50.00	1.5
3	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New	100.00	
	TRANSFER OF DOOR	New	160.00	60.00
8	REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT)	New	200.00	180.00
)	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	60.00
0	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS	New	90.00	174
1	REMOVE/REFIX GEARBOX	New	200.00	150.00
2	REMOVE/REFIX DASHBOARD	New	200.00	150.00
13	REMOVE/REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	80.00
14	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY FRONT	New	90.00	125
	Gross Lab	oour Cost (S\$)	4,610.00	2,750.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >